Washable Roll:
Washable Polyester Media
(WPM)
General
WPM is one of the most commonly used filter for coarse particles
in the whole series of filtration products. It is easy to manage,
light in weight, re-usable, flexible in size and for easy
replacement. WPM serves as the pre-stage of filtration and
usually goes together with aluminium or galvanised steel frame.
Standard Specifications
• Polyester Media
• Comes in thickness of 3mm, 10mm, 15mm, 20mm, 25mm
• Standard Width x Length: 2m x 20m
• International shipping packaging
• Comes in 3 different efficiencies (G2, G3, G4) of your choice
• Available in roll that comes with impregnated carbon
• Complied with EN779 and ASHRAE 52.2 Test Standards
TM
Model Efficiency Width x Length Thickness Media/ Colour Grammage
WPM-3 G2 2m x 20m 3mm Polyester/ White 90 g/m2
WPM-10 G3 2m x 20m 10mm Polyester/ White 125 g/m2
WPM-14 G3 2m x 20m 14mm Polyester/ White 140 g/m2
WPM-20A G3 2m x 20m 20mm Polyester/ White 265 g/m2
WPM-20B G4 2m x 20m 20mm Polyester/ White 315 g/m2
WPM-25 G4 2m x 20m 25mm Polyester/ White 350 g/m2
WPMBW-290 G3 2m x 20m 20mm Polyester/ White & Blue 225 g/m2
WPCB-3 G2 1m x 20m 3mm Carbon Polyester/Black 145 g/m2
WPCB-10 G3 1m x 20m 10mm Carbon Polyester/Black 185 g/m2
Solely Distributed By -
Version W-01